
Airel Rolle
Phone: 

Email: arolle@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Alfred Harris III
Phone: 229-931-5032

Email: aharris@southgatech.edu

Office: Stein Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Alicia Hardin
Phone: 

Email: rhardin@southgatech.edu

Office: GC

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Andrea  Oates
Phone: 229-931-2705

Email: aoates@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Andrea Ingram
Phone: 229-931-2556

Email: aingram@southgatech.edu

Office: HB102

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Angela Wright
Phone: 229-271-4070

Email: awright@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Angeli Smith
Phone: 

Email: asmith@southgatech.edu

Office: MH 105

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Annita Barron
Phone: 229-931-2455

Email: abarron@southgatech.edu

Office: HB 119

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Anthony Bobbitt
Phone: 

Email: tbobbitt@southgatech.edu

Office: GC129

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Audra Cook
Phone: 229-931-2252

Email: acook@southgatech.edu



Office: Admissions

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Beth Brooks
Phone: 229-931-2865

Email: bbrooks@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Bonny Russell
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: brussell@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Bradley Aldridge
Phone: 

Email: baldridge@southgatech.edu

Office: AC 104

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Brandon Dean
Phone: 229-931-4625

Email: bdean@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Brandon Wildes
Phone: 229-271-4060

Email: bwildes@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Brandy Nipper
Phone: 

Email: bnipper@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Brenda Boone
Phone: 229-931-2621

Email: bboone@southgatech.edu

Office: HB 123

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Brenda Gilliam
Phone: 229-271-4054

Email: bbutler@southgatech.edu

Office: C24

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Brett Murray
Phone: 229-931-2756

Email: bmurray@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Brittny Wright



Phone: 229-931-5161

Email: bwright@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Brooks Robinson
Phone: 

Email: brobinson@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Calvin Parker
Phone: 

Email: wparker@southgatech.edu

Office: AC 104

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Carey Mahone
Phone: 229-931-2579

Email: cmahone@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Carolyn Wertman
Phone: 

Email: cwertman@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Carrie Wilder
Phone: 229-931-2351

Email: cwilder@southgatech.edu

Office: Financial Aid

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Cassie Barry
Phone: 229-931-5723

Email: cbarry@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Cathy Freeman
Phone: 229-271-4069

Email: cfreeman@southgatech.edu

Office: D01 / CRH

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Charlene Williams
Phone: 229-931-2243

Email: cwilliams@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Charles Christmas
Phone: 229-931-2584

Email: cchristmas@southgatech.edu

Office: Bell 147



Campus(es): Americus Campus

Charles Cooper
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: ccooper@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Chester Taylor
Phone: 229-931-2517

Email: ctaylor@southgatech.edu

Office: E&TR

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Christie Phillips
Phone: 

Email: cphillips@southgatech.edu

Office: MH 216

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Christopher Ballauer
Phone: 229-931-2596

Email: cballauer@southgatech.edu

Office: GYM

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Craig Kelly
Phone: 229-931-2587

Email: ckelly@southgatech.edu

Office: DC

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Cynthia Carter
Phone: 229-931-2057

Email: ccarter@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Darrell Sabbs
Phone: 

Email: dsabbs@southgatech.edu

Office: E&TR

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Darren Godwin
Phone: 229-271-4055

Email: dgodwin@southgatech.edu

Office: B19

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

David Finley
Phone: 229-931-2068

Email: dfinley@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

David Jenkins
Phone: 



Email: djenkins@southgatech.edu

Office: HB 107

Campus(es): Americus Campus

David Kuipers
Phone: 229-931-2017

Email: dkuipers@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

David Luvin
Phone: 

Email: dluvin@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

David Mayo
Phone: 229-271-4057

Email: dmayo@southgatech.edu

Office: C6

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

David Ndaayezwi
Phone: 

Email: dndaayezwi@southgatech.edu

Office: E&TR

Campus(es): Americus Campus

DeAndra Robinson
Phone: 229-931-2755

Email: drobinson@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Deborah Jones
Phone: 229-931-2251

Email: djones@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Deo Cochran
Phone: 229-931-6877

Email: dcochran@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Diana Skipper
Phone: 229-931-2953

Email: dskipper@southgatech.edu

Office: MH 212

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Dianne Trueblood
Phone: 229-271-4071

Email: dtrueblood@southgatech.edu

Office: Library

Campus(es): Crisp County Center



Don Smith
Phone: 229-931-2731

Email: dsmith@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Donna Lawrence
Phone: 

Email: dhollis@southgatech.edu

Office: HB122

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Dorothea McKenzie
Phone: 229-931-2350

Email: dmckenzie@southgatech.edu

Office: GC

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Edgar Eschmann 4th
Phone: 229-931-2597

Email: teschmann@southgatech.edu

Office: AC 104

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Edward Herrington
Phone: 229-931-2702

Email: eherrington@southgatech.edu

Office: DC

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Eric Finch
Phone: 

Email: efinch@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Essie Sims
Phone: 

Email: esims@southgatech.edu

Office: MH 103

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Eulish Kinchens
Phone: 229-931-2248

Email: ekinchens@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Farrah Rutherford
Phone: 229-931-2599

Email: frutherford@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Gail Clary
Phone: 229-931-2318

Email: gclary@southgatech.edu



Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Gary Prince
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: gprince@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Gil Pittman
Phone: 229-931-2573

Email: gpittman@southgatech.edu

Office: POPE 142

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Glynn Cobb
Phone: 229-931-2598

Email: gcobb@southgatech.edu

Office: ACT 110

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Horace Wilborn
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: hwilborn@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Jalesa Hamilton
Phone: 

Email: jhamilton@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

James Frey
Phone: 229-931-2039

Email: jfrey@southgatech.edu

Office: GYM

Campus(es): Americus Campus

James Williams
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: jwilliams@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Jan Hobgood
Phone: 229-931-2565

Email: jhobgood@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Janice Davis
Phone: 229-931-2132

Email: jdavis@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Jaye Cripe



Phone: 229-931-2743

Email: jcripe@southgatech.edu

Office: MH 103

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Jeff Wiseman
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: jwiseman@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Jennifer Childs
Phone: 229-931-2447

Email: jchilds@southgatech.edu

Office: TBA / MC 203

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Jeremy Taylor
Phone: 

Email: jtaylor@southgatech.edu

Office: B19

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Jerry Lane
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: jlane@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Jerry Stovall
Phone: 229-931-2562

Email: gstovall@southgatech.edu

Office: Library

Campus(es): Americus Campus

John Watford
Phone: 229-931-2150

Email: jwatford@southgatech.edu

Office: Pope Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

John Wilder
Phone: 229-931-4258

Email: jwilder@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Johnathan Clark
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: jclark@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Johnny Davis
Phone: 229-271-4086

Email: jdavis1@southgatech.edu

Office: C50



Campus(es): Crisp County Center, Americus Campus

Julie Partain
Phone: 229-931-2249

Email: jpartain@southgatech.edu

Office: Registrar's Office

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Karen Bloodworth
Phone: 229-271-4074

Email: kbloodworth@southgatech.edu

Office: B12

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Karen Lewis
Phone: 229-931-2633

Email: klewis@southgatech.edu

Office: Odom Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Karen Werling
Phone: 229-931-2902

Email: kwerling@southgatech.edu

Office: Odom Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Kari Bodrey
Phone: 229-271-4051

Email: kbodrey@southgatech.edu

Office: Admissions

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Katrice Taylor
Phone: 229-271-4068

Email: ktaylor@southgatech.edu

Office: D04

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Keith Lewis
Phone: 229-271-4060

Email: klewis1@southgatech.edu

Office: Crisp County Center

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Kelly Everett
Phone: 229-931-2693

Email: keverett@southgatech.edu

Office: Financial Aid

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Kenia Wills
Phone: 229-931-7323

Email: kwills@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Keon Sales
Phone: 



Email: ksales@southgatech.edu

Office: B19

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Kevin Beaver
Phone: 229-931-2578

Email: jbeaver@southgatech.edu

Office: E&T

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Kezia Conyers
Phone: 229-931-2545

Email: kconyers@southgatech.edu

Office: GYM

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Kierra Sparks
Phone: 229-931-2273

Email: ksparks@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Kim Miller
Phone: 229-271-4067

Email: kmiller@southgatech.edu

Office: D02

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Kristal Carter
Phone: 

Email: kcarter1@southgatech.edu

Office: E&TR

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Kyle Hartsfield
Phone: 229-931-2586

Email: khartsfield@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Lacy Bailey
Phone: 229-271-4043

Email: lbailey@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

LaKenya Johnson
Phone: 229-931-2595

Email: ljohnson@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Larry Trussell
Phone: 229-931-2499

Email: ltrussell@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus



Lea Coe
Phone: 229-931-2132

Email: mcoe@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Leo Skinner
Phone: 229-931-2579

Email: tskinner@southgatech.edu

Office: MORGAN

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Linda Edge
Phone: 229-931-4251

Email: ledge@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Lisa Jordan
Phone: 229-931-2565

Email: ljordan@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Lisa Penton
Phone: 229-271-4062

Email: lpenton@southgatech.edu

Office: D06

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Lora Wiseman
Phone: 229-931-2561

Email: lwiseman@southgatech.edu

Office: POPE 141

Campus(es): Crisp County Center, Americus Campus

Lynn Lightner
Phone: 

Email: llightner@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Marilyn Waldrip
Phone: 

Email: rwaldrip@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Mark Brooks
Phone: 229-931-2246

Email: mbrooks@southgatech.edu

Office: Odom Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Mark Collier
Phone: 229-931-2651

Email: mcollier@southgatech.edu



Office: GC

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Mark Laughlin
Phone: 

Email: mlaughlin@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Martha Weaver
Phone: 

Email: rweaver@southgatech.edu

Office: B14

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Mary Cross
Phone: 22-931-2317

Email: mcross@southgatech.edu

Office: HB 107

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Matthew Burks
Phone: 229-931-2401

Email: mburks@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Matthew Hunt
Phone: 229-931-2256229-271-5189

Email: mhunt@southgatech.edu

Office: D05

Campus(es): Crisp County Center, Americus Campus

Melissa Grantham
Phone: 229-931-2716

Email: mgrantham@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Melissa Taylor
Phone: 

Email: mtaylor@southgatech.edu

Office: B16

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Melody Brown
Phone: 

Email: mbrown@southgatech.edu

Office: D03

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Michael Atkins
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: matkins@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Michael Collins



Phone: 229-931-2593

Email: mcollins@southgatech.edu

Office: POPE 152

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Michael Tracy
Phone: 

Email: mtracy@southgatech.edu

Office: GC129

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Michelle Sealy
Phone: 229-271-4045

Email: csealy@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Michelle Seay
Phone: 229-931-2636

Email: mseay@southgatech.edu

Office: E&TR

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Mike Enfinger
Phone: 229-271-4056

Email: menfinger@southgatech.edu

Office: C12

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Mike Reaves
Phone: 229-931-2585

Email: mreaves@southgatech.edu

Office: AT

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Minnie Williamson
Phone: 229-931-2172

Email: mwilliamson@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Monica Jennings
Phone: 

Email: mjennings@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Paul Farr
Phone: 229-931-6968

Email: pfarr@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Crisp County Center, Americus Campus

Paul Fitzgerald
Phone: 229-931-2677

Email: pfitzgerald@southgatech.edu

Office: 



Campus(es): Americus Campus

Penny Pace
Phone: 229-271-4053

Email: ppace@southgatech.edu

Office: Admissions

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Philip Brown
Phone: 229-931-2856

Email: jbrown@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Phillip Deese
Phone: 229-931-2574

Email: pdeese@southgatech.edu

Office: POPE 134

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Randall Greene
Phone: 229-271-4061

Email: rgreene@southgatech.edu

Office: B15

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Raven Payne
Phone: 229-931-2568

Email: rpayne@southgatech.edu

Office: E&TR

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Raymond Holt Jr
Phone: 229-931-2809

Email: rholt@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Rick Davis
Phone: 229-931-2451

Email: rdavis@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Ricky Watzlowick
Phone: 229-931-2558

Email: lwatzlowick@southgatech.edu

Office: 117 HICKS

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Robert Cook
Phone: 229-931-2976

Email: rcook@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Robert Stubbs
Phone: 



Email: lstubbs@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Roger Bivins
Phone: 229-931-2355

Email: rbivins@southgatech.edu

Office: GC 119

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Roy Statham
Phone: 229-931-2791

Email: cstatham@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Sammy Stone Jr.
Phone: 229-931-2130

Email: sstone@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Samuel Nelson
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: snelson@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Sandhya Muljibhai
Phone: 229-931-2553

Email: smuljibhai@southgatech.edu

Office: Odom Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Sandra Larson
Phone: 229-931-2450

Email: slarson@southgatech.edu

Office: Odom Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Sara Benson
Phone: 229-271-4065

Email: sbenson@southgatech.edu

Office: B10

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Sharice Mills
Phone: 229-271-4048

Email: smills@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Sharon Smith
Phone: 229-931-5863

Email: ssmith@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus



Shelly Godwin
Phone: 229-931-2569

Email: sgodwin@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Shonda Boddie
Phone: 229-271-4040

Email: sboddie@southgatech.edu

Office: Crisp County Center

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Staryln Sampson
Phone: 229-931-2580

Email: ssampson@southgatech.edu

Office: TC

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Stephen Griffin
Phone: 229-931-2582

Email: sgriffin@southgatech.edu

Office: Bell 140

Campus(es): Americus Campus

SuAnn Bird
Phone: 229-931-2110

Email: sbird@southgatech.edu

Office: Odom Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Svilen Kostov
Phone: 

Email: skostov@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Tami Blount
Phone: 229-931-2150

Email: tblount@southgatech.edu

Office: Pope Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Tawanna Wright
Phone: 229-931-2132

Email: twright@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Temekka Mathis
Phone: 

Email: tmathis@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Teresa Jolly
Phone: 229-271-4023

Email: tjolly@southgatech.edu



Office: B14

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Teresa McCook
Phone: 229-931-2713

Email: thall@southgatech.edu

Office: GC129

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Teresa O’Bryant
Phone: 229-931-2150

Email: tobryant@southgatech.edu

Office: Pope Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Terri Battle
Phone: 229-931-2719

Email: tbattle@southgatech.edu

Office: GYM

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Terrie Smith
Phone: 229-931-2760

Email: tsmith@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Terry Westbury
Phone: 

Email: twestbury@southgatech.edu

Office: GC 119

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Thelma Solomon
Phone: 

Email: tsolomon@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Thomas Jones
Phone: 229-931-2178

Email: tjones@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Tonia Hughes
Phone: 

Email: thughes1@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Tracy Israel
Phone: 229-931-2571

Email: tisrael@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Travis Garrett



Phone: 229-931-2025

Email: tgarrett@southgatech.edu

Office: GYM

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Tyler Wells
Phone: 

Email: 

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Valerie Winheim
Phone: 229-931-4739

Email: vwinheim@southgatech.edu

Office: Odom Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Vanessa Wall
Phone: 229-931-2713

Email: vwall@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Vicki Gilbert
Phone: 229-271-5188

Email: vgillbert@southgatech.edu

Office: D03

Campus(es): Crisp County Center

Vickie Austin
Phone: 229-931-2866

Email: vaustin@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Victoria Herron
Phone: 229-931-2583

Email: vherron@southgatech.edu

Office: Bell 119/118

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Wally Summers
Phone: 229-931-2044

Email: wsummers@southgatech.edu

Office: Pope Center

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Warren Hodges Jr
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: whodges@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Wayne Peck
Phone: 229-931-2005

Email: wpeck@southgatech.edu

Office: 



Campus(es): Americus Campus

Whitney Crisp
Phone: 229-931-2299

Email: wcrisp@southgatech.edu

Office: Admissions

Campus(es): Americus Campus

William Hall
Phone: 

Email: whall@southgatech.edu

Office: GC129

Campus(es): Americus Campus

William Small
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: wsmall@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Willie Mathis
Phone: 229-931-2572

Email: wmathis@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Wray Skipper
Phone: 229-931-2354

Email: sskipper@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Xavier Jackson
Phone: 229-931-2065

Email: xjackson@southgatech.edu

Office: Griffin 106

Campus(es): Americus Campus

Yolanda Tyson
Phone: 229-931-2319

Email: ytyson@southgatech.edu

Office: 

Campus(es): Americus Campus


